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Brown F JUN21
Price Breakdown (CNY) EUR 1 = CNY 7.7519

Regular skins Saga Royal Saga IA SI IB II

All qualities Size Colour High Avg Low High Avg Low High Avg Low High Avg Low High Avg Low High Avg Low

Offered 11000

20

2XD 248,1 248,1 248,1 232,6 232,6 232,6

Sold 11000 XD 255,8 255,8 255,8 232,6 232,6 232,6

Sales % 100 % DARK 255,8 255,8 255,8 279,1 272,5 248,1 240,3 236,5 232,6 263,6 263,6 263,6

Average 265,6 MED 255,8 255,8 255,8 232,6 232,6 232,6

Top Price 279,1 PALE 263,6 259,4 255,8 279,1 276,8 255,8 240,3 240,3 240,3 263,6 263,6 263,6

XP 263,6 263,6 263,6 248,1 248,1 248,1

ALL 240,3 240,3 240,3

Offered 42641

0

2XD 205,4 205,4 205,4 197,7 196,6 193,8 189,9 189,9 189,9

Sold 42641 XD 209,3 207,0 205,4 197,7 196,7 193,8 205,4 188,0 182,2

Sales % 100 % DARK 209,3 209,3 209,3 205,4 200,1 182,2 232,6 221,6 170,5 209,3 192,3 170,5 220,9 206,2 182,2 197,7 192,8 182,2

Average 207,8 MED 213,2 213,2 213,2 217,1 209,6 201,5 197,7 197,1 189,9

Top Price 232,6 PALE 217,1 217,1 217,1 217,1 204,4 186,0 232,6 227,7 186,0 193,8 189,1 174,4 224,8 213,0 186,0 178,3 178,3 178,3

XP 213,2 213,2 213,2 213,2 210,6 205,4 201,5 196,6 193,8

ALL 151,2 151,2 151,2 131,8 131,8 131,8

Offered 70395

1

2XD 189,9 187,2 182,2 174,4 174,4 174,4 166,7 163,5 155,0

Sold 69427 XD 189,9 188,5 186,0 182,2 173,6 166,7 174,4 171,3 166,7

Sales % 99 % DARK 193,8 192,4 189,9 174,4 173,5 166,7 193,8 183,6 139,5 170,5 166,4 155,0 178,3 173,5 147,3 133,4 112,4

Average 177,2 MED 193,8 191,7 186,0 182,2 178,8 174,4 174,4 174,4 174,4

Top Price 197,7 PALE 186,0 186,0 186,0 186,0 178,4 166,7 193,8 188,3 139,5 178,3 173,7 162,8 197,7 185,8 147,3 135,9 112,4

XP 186,0 184,0 182,2 178,3 176,7 174,4 174,4 174,4 174,4

Offered 50500

2

2XD 131,8 131,8 131,8 124,0 124,0 124,0 124,0 121,2 120,2

Sold 50500 XD 131,8 131,8 131,8 124,0 124,0 124,0 127,9 125,7 120,2

Sales % 100 % DARK 139,5 138,0 135,7 147,3 134,0 124,0 151,2 141,2 104,7 127,9 127,9 127,9 143,4 122,8 89,1 116,3 105,0 89,1

Average 134,1 MED 139,5 139,5 139,5 135,7 135,7 135,7 131,8 128,5 127,9

Top Price 166,7 PALE 139,5 139,5 139,5 151,2 139,0 135,7 155,0 147,5 120,2 139,5 127,1 120,2 143,4 126,1 89,1 124,0 109,0 89,1

XP 135,7 135,7 135,7 135,7 134,1 131,8 131,8 130,2 127,9

2XP 147,3 147,3 147,3

ALL 166,7 166,7 166,7 166,7 166,7 166,7

Offered 174536

All
Sizes

7410 46445 58368 31817 22372 6629

Sold 173568 7410 46445 58368 31817 21404 6629

Sales % 99 % 100 % 100 % 100 % 100 % 96 % 100 %

Average 177,8 174,7 168,5 196,3 164,0 179,9 139,7

Top Price 279,1 217,1 263,6 279,1 248,1 263,6 197,7
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Brown F JUN21
Price Breakdown (CNY) EUR 1 = CNY 7.7519

Regular skins Saga
Royal Saga IA SI IB II Gold Silver

All qualities Size Colour Normal Normal Lnap Normal Lnap Normal Lnap Normal Lnap Normal Lnap Normal Normal

Offered 11000

20

2XD 248,1 232,6

Sold 11000 XD 255,8 232,6

Sales % 100 % DARK 255,8 272,5 236,5 263,6

Average 265,6 MED 255,8 232,6

Top Price 279,1 PALE 259,4 276,8 240,3 263,6

XP 263,6 248,1

ALL 240,3

Offered 42641

0

2XD 205,4 196,6 189,9

Sold 42641 XD 207,0 196,7 188,0

Sales % 100 % DARK 209,3 202,3 182,2 223,3 170,5 195,9 170,5 206,2 192,8

Average 207,8 MED 213,2 209,6 197,1

Top Price 232,6 PALE 217,1 211,3 186,0 229,2 186,0 193,1 174,4 213,0 178,3

XP 213,2 210,6 196,6

ALL 151,2 131,8

Offered 70395

1

2XD 187,2 174,4 163,5 189,9

Sold 69427 XD 188,5 173,6 171,3 193,8

Sales % 99 % DARK 192,4 174,4 166,7 186,1 139,5 170,5 155,0 173,5 145,5 112,4 193,0

Average 177,2 MED 191,7 178,8 174,4 193,8

Top Price 197,7 PALE 186,0 181,2 166,7 191,1 139,5 175,1 162,8 185,8 145,8 117,8 193,8 182,2

XP 184,0 176,7 174,4

Offered 50500

2

2XD 131,8 124,0 121,2

Sold 50500 XD 131,8 124,0 125,7

Sales % 100 % DARK 138,0 133,0 143,9 143,1 104,7 127,9 127,9 129,6 89,1 116,3 89,1

Average 134,1 MED 139,5 135,7 128,5

Top Price 166,7 PALE 139,5 136,5 151,2 149,5 120,2 123,5 134,8 136,3 89,1 124,0 89,1

XP 135,7 134,1 130,2

2XP 147,3

ALL 166,7 166,7

Offered 174536

All Sizes

7410 43474 2971 55837 2531 28727 3090 19904 2468 4318 2311 1042 453

Sold 173568 7410 43474 2971 55837 2531 28727 3090 19904 1500 4318 2311 1042 453

Sales % 99 % 100 % 100 % 100 % 100 % 100 % 100 % 100 % 100 % 61 % 100 % 100 % 100 % 100 %

Average 177,8 174,7 169,0 161,3 198,8 139,6 166,0 145,8 185,4 106,9 154,1 112,9 193,4 184,3

Top Price 279,1 217,1 263,6 186,0 279,1 186,0 248,1 174,4 263,6 151,2 197,7 131,8 193,8 189,9


